ANNEXURE-6

NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR : SRI VISHNU ANNAMALAIYAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION : 18.0 LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS AS ON : 18.02.2022

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN WORKMEN, EMLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT | AMOUNT IN RS.

SL. NO. NAME OF IDENTIFICAT| DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED AMOUNT (AMOUNT OF AMOUNT |AMOUNT |REMARKS IF ANY
CREDITOR ION NO. OF ANY OF CLAIM |OF CLAIM
DATE OF AMOUNT AMOUNT OF [NATURE OF |AMOUNT |(WHETHER |AMOUNT % SHARE IN |CONTINGE |MUTUAL REJECTED |[UNDER
RECEIPT CLAIMED CLAIM CLAIM COVERED (LIEN / COVERED BY |[TOTAL NT CLAIM |DUES, THAT VERIFICA
ADMITTED BY LIEN |ATTACHME |GUARANTEE |[AMOUNT OF MAY BE SET TION
OR NT CLAIMS OFF
ATTACHM |REMOVED ADMITTED
ENT (YES/NO)
1 Premier Industrial 10 15.04.2022 6,86,415.00 6,86,415.00] UNSECURED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Admitted based on proof
Products of documents produced
by claimant and
Corporate Debtor
2 |Parameshwari 1 15.04.2022 89,62,870.99|  89,62,870.99| UNSECURED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  [Admitted based on proof
Agencies of documents produced
by claimant and
Corporate Debtor
3 Srinivasa papers 12 15.04.2022 47,74,725.75  47,74,725.75] UNSECURED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Admitted based on proof

of documents produced
by claimant and
Corporate Debtor

TOTAL

1,44,24,011.74

1,44,24,011.74,




